
Lap 

(102) Mik Klinkers 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(11) Austin Oman 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(169) Klavs Hans 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(198) Lian Herbots 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(12) Noah Steehouder 

1 

2 

3 

(178) Connor Haufe 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(118) Tren Van Melick 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(154) Matiaz Vereeken 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(42) Albert Pharoah 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(111) Mikail Kumas 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(131) Dejan Habets 

1 

2 

Time of Day 

10:06:43.168 

10:08:02.792 

10:09:25.563 

10:10:44.896 

10:06:47.994 

10:08:08.450 

10:09:28.710 

10:10:48.304 

10:06:43.201 

10:08:04.044 

10:09:25.285 

10:10:44.959 

10:06:42.549 

10:08:02.697 

10:09:23.533 

10:10:43.279 

10:07:51.369 

10:09:11.292 

10:10:32.707 

10:06:54.111 

10:08:14.945 

10:09:34.900 

10:10:57.862 

10:06:47.693 

10:08:08.120 

10:09:28.130 

10:10:48.579 

10:06:55.355 

10:08:15.932 

10:09:35.956 

10:10:56.719 

10:06:50.161 

10:08:11.239 

10:09:32.038 

10:10:52.301 

10:06:47.042 

10:08:09.613 

10:09:30.123 

10:10:50.636 

10:06:55.793 

10:08:16.596 

Lap Tm 

1:23.067 

1:19.624 

1:22.771 

1:19.333 

1:24.118 

1:20.456 

1:20.260 

1:19.594 

1:22.312 

1:20.843 

1:21.241 

1:19.674 

1:22.749 

1:20.148 

1:20.836 

1:19.746 

1:21.853 

1:19.923 

1:21.415 

1:24.757 

1:20.834 

1:19.955 

1:22.962 

1:25.379 

1:20.427 

1:20.010 

1:20.449 

1:24.894 

1:20.577 

1:20.024 

1:20.763 

1:24.954 

1:21.078 

1:20.799 

1:20.263 

1:25.839 

1:22.571 

1:20.510 

1:20.513 

1:25.136 

1:20.803 

Diff 

+3.734 

+0.291 

+3.438 

+4.524 

+0.862 

+0.666 

+2.638 

+1.169 

+1.567 

+3.003 

+0.402 

+1.090 

+1.930 

+1.492 

+4.802 

+0.879 

+3.007 

+5.369 

+0.417 

+0.439 

+4.870 

+0.553 

+0.739 

+4.691 

+0.815 

+0.536 

+5.329 

+2.061 

+0.003 

+4.333 

S1 Tm 

33.778 

31.522 

33.246 

31.293 

34.768 

31.858 

31.832 

31.614 

33.257 

32.654 

32.072 

31.399 

33.943 

31.828 

32.246 

31.746 

33.106 

31.319 
31.724 

35.380 

32.021 

31.517 

31.349 

35.443 

31.799 

31.521 

31.827 

35.540 

31.875 

31.453 

32.431 

35.483 

32.412 

32.161 
32.279 

35.435 

32.301 

32.167 

31.937 

35.509 

31.992 

S2 Tm 

24.754 

24.092 

24.868 

23.871 

25.108 

24.648 

24.472 

24.137 

24.446 

23.985 

24.550 

23.967 

24.467 

24.234 

24.267 

24.098 

24.703 

24.533 

24.396 

25.160 

24.520 

24.208 

24.171 

25.428 

24.807 

24.701 

24.804 

24.887 

24.509 

24.356 

24.120 

25.031 

24.515 

24.729 

24.230 

25.180 

25.546 

24.469 
24.572 

25.151 

24.582 

S3 Tm 

24.535 

24.010 
24.657 

24.169 

24.242 

23.950 

23.956 

23.843 

24.609 

24.204 

24.619 

24.308 

24.339 

24.086 

24.323 

23.902 

24.044 

24.071 

25.295 

24.217 
24.293 

24.230 

27.442 

24.508 

23.821 

23.788 

23.818 

24.467 

24.193 
24.215 

24.212 

24.440 

24.151 

23.909 

23.754 

25.224 

24.724 

23.874 
24.004 

24.476 

24.229 

Lap 

(122) Riley Murro 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(126) Jef Verbeke 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(177) Leo Livings 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(159) Alfie Mair 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(101) Can Ozler 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(9) Tristan Abeels 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(124) Arthur Pharoah 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(199) Dimitar Lazarov 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(104) Marc Andria Quessada 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(128) Julian Duemmer 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(32) Ryan Rampadarath 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Time of Day 

10:06:49.539 

10:08:08.877 

10:09:28.512 

10:10:46.569 

10:06:39.354 

10:07:57.905 

10:09:16.328 

10:10:34.666 

10:06:43.656 

10:08:03.032 

10:09:22.387 

10:10:41.072 

10:06:57.078 

10:08:17.392 

10:09:36.771 

10:10:55.553 

10:06:39.624 

10:07:59.629 

10:09:18.489 

10:10:37.547 

10:06:45.531 

10:08:05.288 

10:09:24.658 

10:10:43.524 

10:06:41.981 

10:08:02.418 

10:09:23.695 

10:10:42.654 

10:06:46.015 

10:08:05.644 

10:09:24.946 

10:10:43.913 

10:06:52.446 

10:08:13.718 

10:09:32.848 

10:10:51.824 

10:06:51.551 

10:08:11.654 

10:09:31.624 

10:10:50.645 

10:06:41.179 

10:08:01.110 

10:09:20.537 

10:10:39.559 

Lap Tm 

1:24.529 

1:19.338 

1:19.635 

1:18.057 

1:20.796 

1:18.551 

1:18.423 

1:18.338 

1:22.089 

1:19.376 

1:19.355 

1:18.685 

1:35.693 

1:20.314 

1:19.379 

1:18.782 

1:20.583 

1:20.005 

1:18.860 

1:19.058 

1:23.558 

1:19.757 

1:19.370 

1:18.866 

1:22.097 

1:20.437 

1:21.277 

1:18.959 

1:22.585 

1:19.629 

1:19.302 

1:18.967 

1:22.783 

1:21.272 

1:19.130 

1:18.976 

1:23.600 

1:20.103 

1:19.970 

1:19.021 

1:21.557 

1:19.931 

1:19.427 

1:19.022 

Diff 

+6.472 

+1.281 

+1.578 

+2.458 

+0.213 

+0.085 

+3.404 

+0.691 

+0.670 

+16.911 

+1.532 

+0.597 

+1.723 

+1.145 

+0.198 

+4.692 

+0.891 

+0.504 

+3.138 

+1.478 

+2.318 

+3.618 

+0.662 

+0.335 

+3.807 

+2.296 

+0.154 

+4.579 

+1.082 

+0.949 

+2.535 

+0.909 

+0.405 

S1 Tm 

35.604 

31.382 

31.603 

30.941 

32.580 

31.020 

30.873 

30.993 

33.739 

31.760 

31.495 

31.184 

34.623 

31.951 

31.714 

31.113 

32.437 

31.692 

31.424 

31.280 

34.162 

31.542 

31.268 

31.253 

33.112 

31.529 

33.184 

31.333 

33.936 

31.776 

31.415 

31.282 

33.966 

31.972 

31.250 

31.334 

33.597 

31.851 

31.799 

31.251 

32.824 

31.629 

31.350 

31.229 

S2 Tm 

24.858 

24.157 

24.165 

23.726 

24.077 

23.685 

23.647 

23.608 

24.277 

23.883 

24.327 

23.922 

24.929 

24.293 

23.767 
23.819 

24.132 

24.233 

23.860 

23.885 

25.032 

24.076 

24.259 

24.005 

24.845 

24.803 

24.142 

23.921 

24.661 

24.065 

24.173 

24.115 

24.794 

24.129 
24.237 

24.170 

25.659 

24.166 

24.452 

24.081 

24.305 

24.233 

24.144 

23.953 

S3 Tm 

24.067 

23.799 

23.867 

23.390 

24.139 

23.846 

23.903 

23.737 

24.073 

23.733 

23.533 
23.579 

36.141 

24.070 

23.898 

23.850 

24.014 

24.080 

23.576 

23.893 

24.364 

24.139 

23.843 

23.608 

24.140 

24.105 

23.951 

23.705 

23.988 

23.788 

23.714 

23.570 

24.023 

25.171 

23.643 

23.472 

24.344 

24.086 

23.719 

23.689 

24.428 

24.069 

23.933 

23.840 
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Official Timing camp-company.de Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Camp Company 

Rotax Max Golden Trophy 2024 
Mini 

Qualifying Practice 

Qualifying (5:00 Time) started at 10:05:08 

Genk 1,360 Km 

08.12.2024 10:05 

Timekeeping D. Ritzen:                                                  Clerk of the course Manuel Branco:

Steward (Chairman) Wim Cools: Chief Scrutineer Paul Klaassen:
posted at:                 h


